ACADEMIC TIMELINE & HOLIDAYS

APRIL - 2025 e =
DATE DAY | SCHEDULE - B |
01/04/2025 | Tue | New Academic Session 2025—20229?9,2_#-__'
06/04/2025 | sun | Ram Navami (Holiday) |
10/04/2025 Thu Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday) -
1/04/2025 Fri Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Jayanti (Holiday)
12/04/2025 Sat Radio jockey (Round 1) -
14/04/2025 Mon Dr. Bhimrao Ramji Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
18/04/2025 Fri Good Friday (Holiday)
19/04/2025 Sat Holy Saturday
20/04/2025 Sun Easter Day
21/04/2025 Mon St. Anselm'’s Day
26/04/2025 Sat Green Day (KG Section)
29/04/2025 Tue Bhagwan Parsuram Jayanti ( Holiday )
30/04/2025 Wed Last date for Ist Installment ( School fees)

p 0
DATE DAY SCHEDULE
03/05/2025 Sat P.T - | Exam begins |
14/05/2025 Wed PTM FOR PT 1 ‘
15/05/2025 Thu Summer Vacation Begins
DATE DAY SCHEDULE
07/06/2025 Sat Id-ul-zuha (subject to visibility of moon)
22/06/2025 Sun International Yoga day
23/06/2025 Mon School reopens for teachers/ CBSE Training of the

trainers (DAY 1)

24/06/2025 Tue CBSE Training of the trainers (DAY 2)
25/06/2025 Wed Enrichment classes for 10th & 12th students begins |




ACADEMIC TIMELINE & HOLIDAYS

DATE DAY | SCHEDULE =
Wg— _‘TL.{e 7 N ﬁSC;I’\ooliRgc;p_;n_sioL_Sﬁwdents -
| 05/07/2025 . sat Student Council Formation
BEMHS Sun Muha;ram holiday - o
76/57/2025* Thu Last date for IInd Installment ( SchoElifees) el
11/07/2025 7 Fri Leadership Investiture Ceremony
12/07/2025 Sat Inter-House Sports (Round-1) Class VI - VIIl /
Van Mahotsav (KG Section) _|
19/07/2025 Sat Inter-House Sports (Round-2) Class VI -VIlI J
26/07/2025 Sat Inter-House Sports (Round-3) Class VI =VIII J

AUGUST - 2025

DATE . ' DAY SCHEDULE )
02/08/2025 Sat Rakhi / Rakhi Card Making Competition(Class 1to 5)
/ Inter-House Sports (Round-1) Class IX = XII |
09/08/2025 Sat Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)/ Tribal day
15/08/2025 Fri Independence Day Celebration/ Parsi New Year
16/08/2025 Sat Sri Krishna Janmashtami (Holiday)
| 23/08/2025 Sat Inter-House Sports (Round-2) Class IX - XI|
| 27/08/2025 Wed Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)
| 30/08/2025 Sat Inter-House Sports (Round-3) Class X — XII
DATE DAY SCHEDULE
01/09/2025 Mon Completion of Half-Yearly Syllabus (Class | - XIl)
05/09/2025 Fri Teacher's Day Celebration/ Eid-ul-Milad / Barawafat
(Holiday)
10/09/2025 Wed Last date for llird Installment ( School fees)
08/09/2025 Mon Mid term Exam Begins
| 14/09/2025 Sun Hindi Divas

@




ACADEMIC TIMELINE & HOLIDAYS &

|
|
\
|

VDATE

' 22/09/2025
7273/09/2025
‘726/0‘.3_3-/2025
27/09/2025
| 30/09/2025

DAY
Mon
Tue
Fri
Sat

Tue

OCTOBER - 2025

' SCHEDULE

I)“HII‘ fll"!l'”]ll (Nal\/f’-lll’i) *“)“(Lly

PTM for Mid term exaln
Sports Day 1( 1= V)
Day 2 (1-V)

- | - rj
Garba evening (VI - XII') & Annual Sport

Maha Asthmi (Holiday)

DATE | DAY 'SCHEDULE :
| 0110/2025 | Wed Maha Navami (Holiday) _ — |
| 02/10/2025 o UT-hu_ | bu;ééhra tHolidéy) / Gandhi Jayanti /
Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti
| 110/2025 Sat Off Campus Learning Activity (6-8) |
13/10/2025 Mon Annual Youth Festival ]
14/10/2025 Tue Annual Junior Festival & Diwali Celebration
17/10/2025 Fri Diwali Holiday Begins / School Picnic for Class VI-IX |
' 27/10/2025 Mon School Resumes after Diwali Break

NOVEMBER - 2025

|

| DATE DAY SCHEDULE
| 05/11/2025 Wed Guru Nanak Jayanti ( Holiday )
} 10/11/2025 Mon Last date for IVth Installment ( school fees)
: 14/11/2025 Fri Children's day celebration
22/1/2025 Sat Aavishkar 3.0 {Secondary & Senior secondary (6-12)} |
| 27/11/2025 Thu Annual day celebration (class Kg ) 1
28/11/2025 Fri Annual day celeBF&&ion (class I-11)
9025 | sat | Annualdaycelebration (class lIlv) .
DECEMBER- 2025 L 7
DATE DAY [SCHEDULE LA
10/]2/293_1 Wed Pre-Board-1 for X&_XIIU T
2/12/2025 | Fri PT Il begins (1-9, &11) N
22/12/2025 ~ Mon Christmas Celebration , Teachers' Faim_ily
Get together & Winter Holiday Begins
27/12/2025 SaE _ﬁ_ y EJ:UEJ _Gobind ”Singh ga;/ér:tii ( I_:_IuoTigay) ]
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| School Resumes & CBSE training of trainers

SCHEDULE

PTM for Pre Board-1 & PT _
Last date for Vth Installment ( School fees)

Makar Sankranti (Holiday)

Off campus learning tour (Class XI & XlI) Social
Smile Campaign

Trekking for Class IX & X

Republic Day Celebration

JANUARY - 2026

DATE DAY |
03/01/2026 St

| 05/01/2026 biars
10/01/2026 Sat
14/01/2026  Wed
17/01/2026 _ Sat

24/012026 | sar
26/012026 | Mon

30/012026 | Fri
31/01/2026 Sat

Martyrs Day ( 2 Min silence @ 11Am)

Farewell for Class Xl|

FEBRUARY - 2026
DATE | DAY SCHEDULE

05/02/2026 Thu

Completion of Syllabus For annual exam

15/02/2026 sun

Maha Shivratri (Holiday )

MARCH - 2026

SCHEDULE ’ -

Dulhandi (Holiday) - B

DATE DAY

03/03/2026 Tue Holika Dahan (Holiday)
—04/03/202@7 7 ; Wed __

21/03/2026 : Sat Annual PTM for Class Nursery - Vv
| TV 1

23/03/2026 I Mon Annual PTM for Class VI - VIlI
32/(33/2026 l Tue Annual PTM for Class IX & XI
| 21/03/2026 Tue ] Mahaveer Jayanti

Wed

| 01/04/2026 |

SCHEDULE

Re-opening of New Academic Session



TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATIONS & PTM S

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATIONS & PTM

DECEMBER- 2025

NAME OF EXAM
PERIODIC TEST |
PTM | -
MID TERM EXAM

PTM 1|

TENT_ATIVE SCHEDULE

03/05/2025 (Saturday)

14/05/2025 (Wednesday)

08/09/2025(Monday)

23/09/2025(Tuesday)

PERIODIC TEST I

12/12/2025 (Friday)

PTM 111

04/01/2026(Saturday)

ANNUAL EXAM

In Month Of February & March 2026

1. Annual PTM for Class IX & Xl (21/03/2026)
2. Annual PTM for Class VI - V|l|(23/03/2026)
3. Annual PTM for Class Nursery — V(24/03/2026)

PRE BOARD |

& PTM FOR X & XII

EXAM FOR X & XI| 10/12/2025 (Wednesday)
PTM FOR

PRE BOARD | 04/01/2026 (Saturday)
PRE BOARD II

In Month Of January 2026

Notiication Policy for Schedule

Changes and Holidays

Any unexpected holidays,
government-declared holidays, or
changes to the tentative schedule
will be promptly communicated to
parents via WhatsApp messages.




12/04/2025

26/04/2025

|
| 03/05/2025

| 12/07/2025

05/07/2025

JOYFUL SATURDAY'S

Radio jockey (Round 1)

Green Day (KG Section)

Puppet Show (KG Section)

Student council formation

Inter-House Sports (Round-1) Class VI-VIII/ Van Mahotsav

- (KG Section)

19/07/2025 Inter-House Sports (Round-2) Class VI-VIIi

26/07/2025 Inter-House Sports (Round-3) Class VI-VIII /
Rainy Day (KG Section)

02/08/2025 Rakhi/Rakhi Card Making Competition (Class 1to 5)/
Inter-House Sports(Round-1) Class IX-XIl / Rakhi Celebration
(KG Section)

23/08/2025 Inter-House Sports (Round-2) Class IX-XI!

30/08/2025 Inter-House Sports (Round-3) Class IX-XI

06/09/2025 Show & Tell Competion (KG Section)

20/09/2025 Grand love :- Dada dadi ki legacy (KG Section)

27/09/2025 Garba Evening (VI-XIl) & Annual Sports Day 2 (I-V)

04/10/2025 Cleaning Day (KG Section) -

11/10/2025 Off Campus Learning Activity (VI-VII)

08/11/2025 Fancy Dress Competition (KG Section)

22/11/2025 Aavishkar 3.0 (VI-XII)

29/11/2025 Annual Day Celebration (Class 111-V)

13/12/2025 Red Day Celebration (KG Section)

20/12/2025 Picnic (KG Section)

10/01/2026 Social Smile Campaign (Cloth Distribution) / Sports Day
(KG Section)

17/01/2026 Off Campus learning tour (X1 &X11) / Da:ESiShT&-Enon _
(KG Section)

24/01/2026 Trekking (Class IX&X) -




